ADDTECH AB SER. B

ADDTECH AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0014781795

Overview

2024/07/12 22:26:43

Price
28.60 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

€ 1486%(3.70)

SE0014781795
ADDT B
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

7,519 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

28.46 EUR (110)
28.72 EUR (110)
24.98 EUR
28.86 EUR
24.98 EUR
24.90 EUR
27.9838 EUR
1,630

45,613.60

91

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 7177714
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0014781795&ID_NOTATION=271022727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=878cb775545e3f7a7f4e998d055775f58d3ecfbe6214a8cbf96794b400d77cfb&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3c2d067016565bcd9&time=1720908307&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d6b6812f1dd03d5165197827cb3aca2c0195f81d66544846de1d67b1293e62f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4c4c3509d811ce935&time=1720908307&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea2d2ddb8ea6c3df64aca5fb5523d5f709045129896314e851f93d6119c6d731&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fd5ed3b967adca574&time=1720908307&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8925a008d3324fd25395044759c9dc022583c01ed9799baf3e3e06c3e564dc2b&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=43f1f27bcf718eb8b&time=1720908307&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e6d5237d9276569588483c9eeab126d82532758b5f3660a9671c616efc3190f&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=504bf69c8881ee77f&time=1720908307&tool=RSC

ADDTECH AB SER. B

Details

2024/07/12 22:26:43

Price

28.60 EUR

Difference € 1486%(3.70)
General attributes
ISIN SE0014781795
Symbol ADDT B
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap 7,519 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.46 EUR (110)
Ask (Ask size) 28.72 EUR (110)
Open 24.98 EUR
High 28.86 EUR
Low 24.98 EUR
Close (prev. day) 24.90 EUR
VWAP 27.9838 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,630
Trading volume 45,613.60
Number of trades 91
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +50.10% +53.54% +84.74%
Perf (abs.) +9.62 +10.05  +13.22
Beta 1.10 1.38 1.54
Volatility  38.48 35.21 41.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

25.38 EUR (388
23.54 EUR (128
21.60 EUR (101
18.78 EUR (808
28.86 EUR (2024/07/12
17.68 EUR (2024/01/17

52 Weeks High | date

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
52 Weeks Low | date )

(
28.86 EUR (2024/07/12
13.28 EUR (2023/10/20

All listings for ADDTECH AB SER. B

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 28.60 EUR 0.05 91
07/12
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:05 24.62 EUR 0.00 3
07/12
Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00 330.00 SEK 252.47 6,057
07/12
Munich 2024/ 08:03 24.76 EUR 0.00 2
07/12
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25 330.30 SEK 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=271022727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262346844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3702014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307919590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205027997

ADDTECH AB SER. B

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

08:01 24.92 EUR

11:29 27.58 EUR

19:32 28.46 EUR

21:43 28.68 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205027997
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=234768863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588665
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94235490

ADDTECH AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo
ADDTECH

Contact Details
ADDTECH 'B'

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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